
From: Berglund, Jeff
To: John Carlson; Wightman, Catherine; Baker, Tim
Cc: Jodi Bush
Subject: Fwd: GRSG: FWS stronghold memo and spatial data now available online
Date: Wednesday, November 19, 2014 2:35:16 PM

Hi all - please see below for access to spatial data relating to the recent FWS greater
sage-grouse "stronghold" memo and map provided to BLM and USFS. Please contact
Lara Juliusson ( lara_juliusson@fws.gov) with any questions regarding the spatial data.
Thanks,

Jeff 
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Matt Kales <matt_kales@fws.gov>
Date: Wed, Nov 19, 2014 at 2:16 PM
Subject: GRSG: FWS stronghold memo and spatial data now available online
To: FW6 Sage-grouse FMT <fw6_sage-grouse_fmt@fws.gov>
Cc: Kris Tita <kris.tita@sol.doi.gov>, Theodore Stein <theodore_stein@fws.gov>,
Anna Harris <anna_harris@fws.gov>, Daniel Hottle <daniel_hottle@fws.gov>, Will
Meeks <will_meeks@fws.gov>, Paul Santavy <paul_santavy@fws.gov>

Folks,

 

In response to our earlier conversations re: making the spatial data underpinning
Director Ashe’s 10/27/14 “strongholds” memo to BLM and USFS, Lara Juliusson here
in Denver has kindly made both those data and the memo available on USGS’
ScienceBase website at the below URL.

 

 

Thanks.

 

Matt

 

https://www.sciencebase.gov/catalog/item/546cf30be4b0fc7976bf1d4e

 

 

Matt Kales
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Special Assistant for Greater Sage-Grouse Conservation

Office of the Regional Director

US Fish and Wildlife Service, Mountain-Prairie Region

Office: (303) 236-4576

Mobile: (720) 234-0257

 

-- 
Jeff Berglund
Fish and Wildlife Biologist
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Montana Field Office
585 Shepard Way, Suite 1
Helena, MT  59601
(406) 449-5225, ext. 206


